

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Large Collection System Assets Package 2
 TIME & DATE: 11:00 a.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

1	7,678 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.00 38,390.00	5.90 45,300.20	6.80 52,210.40
2	33,589 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	7.00 235,123.00	9.44 317,080.16	17.81 598,220.09
3	11,157 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	9.00 100,413.00	14.16 157,983.12	23.85 266,094.45
4	7,678 Linear Foot Inspection with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 7,678.00	1.18 9,060.04	1.20 9,213.60
5	33,589 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 33,589.00	1.18 39,635.02	1.20 40,306.80
6	11,157 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" - 48" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 11,157.00	1.18 13,165.26	1.20 13,388.40
7	45,181 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" - 90" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.50 67,771.50	1.18 53,313.58	1.20 54,217.20
8	45,181 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" - 90" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	2.00 90,362.00	5.90 266,567.90	4.75 214,609.75
9	11,524 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphons 48" - 78" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.50 40,334.00	5.90 67,991.60	4.75 54,739.00
10	150 each Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	35.00 5,250.00	59.00 8,850.00	115.83 17,374.50
11	10 each Remove Protruding Service Connection (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	100.00 1,000.00	118.00 1,180.00	100.00 1,000.00
12	40 hours Provide Police Office Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	50.00 2,000.00	35.40 1,416.00	30.00 1,200.00
13	2 each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	1,500.00 3,000.00	1,062.00 2,124.00	1,500.00 3,000.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	636,067.50	983,666.88	1,325,574.19
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days				

LOW BIDDER*BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:**

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 CleanService, Inc.
 Pipeline Video Inspection
 Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.
 Terra Contracting

Demandstar
 SAWS